
Time Tournament and Format
Sat 4/1/2023 Choose Spring Opener ( Short Course)

Fri 4/7/2023 Choose Good Friday Golf

Sun 4/23/2023 9:00/10:00 *Stag Club Golf Breakfast

Mon 4/24/2023 CLOSED Golf Course Aerification

Wed 5/3/2023 5:30 Lady Golfers League (Opening Day)

Thu 5/4/2023 5:30 Men's Thursday Night League (Opening Day)

Sun 5/7/2023 8:00/9:00 *Stag Club Golf Breakfast

Sat TBD Tee Times SVCC Better Ball Invitational       Eighteen Holes + Lunch + Cart Fee Included

Sun TBD Tee Times SVCC Better Ball Invitational       Eighteen Holes + Lunch + Cart Fee Included

Sun 5/21/2023 10:00 Two Better Balls Mixed

Tue 5/23/2023 5:30 *Stag Club Golf  "Italian Buffet"          (Sign Up with 1 Partner Only)

Fri 5/26/2023 5:30 Nine and Dine  Mixed Golf

Mon 5/29/2023 12:00 Memorial Day Mixed Better Ball TwoPersonScrambleAlternatePartner

Sun 6/4/2023 8:00/9:00 *Stag Club Golf Breakfast

Sat 6/17/2023 9:00 Member/Guest - Member/Member Better Ball Round Robin Match Play

                 Three Nine Hole (65+ 6 Hole) Matches - Lunch (cart fee included)

Sun 6/18/2023 9:00 Member/Guest - Member/Member Better Ball Round Robin Match Play

                                   Two Nine Hole Matches - Lunch (cart fee included)

Tue 6/27/2023 5:30 *Stag Night Golf "Chicken Barbeque"     (Sign Up with 1 Partner Only)

Fri 6/30/2023 5:30 Nine and Dine  Mixed Golf

Sat 7/1/2023 10:00 Bushwood Open

Sun 7/2/2023 8:30 Shoot Out Qualifying Round

Sun 7/2/2023 2:00 Shoot Out

Tue 7/4/2023 1:00 Independence Day Mixed Better Ball TwoPersonScrambleAlternatePartners

Sun 7/9/2023 8:00/9:00 *Stag Club Golf Breakfast

Sat 7/15/2023 10:00 Karchner Ringer Better Ball

Sun 7/16/2023 10:00 Karchner Ringer Better Ball

Sat 7/22/2023 Lady Golfers (SVCC-Lydens Valley)

Tue 7/25/2023 5:30 *Stag Night Golf "Fish and Chips"

Fri 7/28/2023 5:30 Nine and Dine  Mixed Golf

Sat 7/29/2023 10:00 Men's / Senior's / Super Senior's /Women's / Junior's Club Championships

            Ages 65 May declare as Senior / Ages 75 May declare as Super Senior

Sun 7/30/2023 10:00 Men's / Senior's / Super Senior's /Women's / Junior's Club Championships

Sat 8/5/2023 9:00 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun

Sat 8/12/2023 10:00 Middleswarth Cup

                  Three Nine Hole Better Ball Matches - Lunch (cart fees included)

Sun 8/13/2023 10:00 Middleswarth Cup

      Eighteen Hole Individual Match - Breakfast & Lunch (cart fees included) 

Mon 8/14/2023 CLOSED Golf Course Aerification

Sun 8/20/2023 1:00 3 Jacks & A Jill

Tue 8/22/2023 5:30 *Stag Night Golf "Steak Night"            (Sign Up with 1 Partner Only)

Fri 8/25/2023 5:30 Nine and Dine  Mixed Golf

Sun 8/27/2023 8:00/9:00 *Stag Club Golf Breakfast

Sat 9/2/2023 1:00 Junior Senior Tournament (Adult/Child)

Sun 9/3/2023 12:00 Labor Day Mixed Better Ball TwoPersonScrambleAlternatePartner

Mon 9/4/2023 9:00 Labor Day A/B/C/D Team Championship

                                    "A" Players will select team players on Friday Night 

Sat 9/16/2023 12:00 Mixed Better Ball of Partners Invitational

Sun 9/17/2023 9:00/10:00 *Stag Club Golf Breakfast

Sun 9/24/2023 10:00 Super Skins                            Gross & Net Carry Overs

Tue 9/26/2023 5:30 *Stag Night Golf                          (Sign Up with 1 Partner Only)

Fri 9/29/2023 5:30 Nine and Dine  Mixed Golf

Sat 10/14/2023 10:00 Two Man Cup                          Eighteen Holes + Lunch + Cart Fee Included

Sun 10/15/2023 10:00 Two Man Cup                          Eighteen Holes + Lunch + Cart Fee Included

Sat 10/28/2023 12:00 Halloween/Oktoberfest 

Sun 11/5/2023 10:00 Tough Skins

Sun 11/12/2023 12:00 Backward Golf

Sun 11/19/2023 12:00 Turkey Day Better Ball

Date

SVCC 2023 MEMBER TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 


